2025 Shark Gold Cup Regatta

As of Sep 14 2025, 8:47 PM

Shark 24
SAILORS SAIL NUMBER BOAT NAME
1 Chris Daniels CAN 137 George's

great
expectations

2 Andrew Cumming CAN 1481 Eager

Julie Hughes Beaver
Marty Shaw
3 Jeremy Crowder CAN 185 Freak On A
Rob Vanderperk Leash
Steve Nuehoff
4 Dave Castle CAN 165 Rocket
Appliance
5 Rod Gardner CAN 1009 Still Outta
Bubblegum
6 Jin Frati CAN 307 Blue moon
Mike Marcon
Kyle Luck
7 Cameron Smith CAN 718 Togaparty!
Chris Russell
Jen Dolan
8 Graeme Young CAN 234 Malarkey
Nancy Harvey
John Currid
9 Ralph Gilbert CAN 1840 Bullet
Mark Graham
Jeff Bing
10  Levi Harper CAN 1012 Rampant
11 AlHansen CAN 720 Black Magic

Nick McKenzie
Imtiyaz Rahaman

12  Geoff Reher CAN 388 Licence2keel
13  Scott Town CAN 143 Boat

Tom Sutherland

Julian Kotsiu

14  Heather Crompton CAN 270 Laterman

15 Joshua Kairo CAN 367/33 Sharkbait

Anneliese Schall

CLUB/ORG
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NET TOTAL
15 15
19 19
26 26
26 26
28 28
28 28
29 29
33 33
34 34
36 36
37 37
39 39
44 44
52 52
57 57
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Yahia Mahmoud

Ryan Perry

Brendan Fifield CAN 1044 Blade EYC 58
Tom Gibson CAN 1883 Scout EYC 61
Bryan Duarte

Alex Yorke

Poweredby CLUBSPOT

58

61

15

16

16

17

14

16

13

12



