

2025 Shark Gold Cup Regatta

As of Sep 14 2025, 8:47 PM

Shark 24 ▾

	SAILORS	SAIL NUMBER	BOAT NAME	CLUB/ORG	NET	TOTAL	RACE #1	RACE #2	RACE #3	RACE #4
1	Chris Daniels	CAN 137	George's great expectations	Bsbc	15	15	2	2	6	5
2	Andrew Cumming Julie Hughes Marty Shaw	CAN 1481	Eager Beaver	RCYC	19	19	4	13	1	1
3	Jeremy Crowder Rob Vanderperk Steve Nuehoff	CAN 185	Freak On A Leash	RHYC/NOTL	26	26	3	1	4	OCS - 18
4	Dave Castle	CAN 165	Rocket Appliance	RHYC	26	26	12	7	5	2
5	Rod Gardner	CAN 1009	Still Outta Bubblegum	NOLSC	28	28	10	12	3	3
6	Jin Frati Mike Marcon Kyle Luck	CAN 307	Blue moon	SPSC	28	28	5	6	10	7
7	Cameron Smith Chris Russell Jen Dolan	CAN 718	Togaparty!	Whitby	29	29	8	15	2	4
8	Graeme Young Nancy Harvey John Currid	CAN 234	Malarkey	RCYC	33	33	11	3	13	6
9	Ralph Gilbert Mark Graham Jeff Bing	CAN 1840	Bullet	PEYC	34	34	1	8	7	OCS - 18
10	Levi Harper	CAN 1012	Rampant	NOLSC	36	36	6	4	8	OCS - 18
11	Al Hansen Nick McKenzie Imtiyaz Rahaman	CAN 720	Black Magic	NOLSC	37	37	9	9	11	8
12	Geoff Reher	CAN 388	Licence2keel	WYC	39	39	7	5	9	OCS - 18
13	Scott Town Tom Sutherland Julian Kotsiu	CAN 143	Boat	Sarnia Yacht Club	44	44	13	10	12	9
14	Heather Crompton	CAN 270	Laterman	RHYC	52	52	14	11	17	10
15	Joshua Kairo Anneliese Schall	CAN 367/33	Sharkbait	NOLSC	57	57	17	14	15	11

Yahia Mahmoud
Ryan Perry

16	Brendan Fifield	CAN 1044	Blade	EYC	58	58	15	16	14	13
17	Tom Gibson Bryan Duarte Alex Yorke	CAN 1883	Scout	EYC	61	61	16	17	16	12

Powered by CLUBSPOT